
Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day
Time
Entry
Cost
Chips

Winners

Sunday
9/14/202512:00 PM

44
$40

17,000

Places Chopped: Yes - 8
Finish Time: 4:00 PM

Inter-Community Tournament
Hold 'Em

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th Joe Loeback
6th Ed Goletz
7th
8th Richie Splitt
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

Steven Wright
Larry Ingraham
Kathy Clement
Paul King

Royal Halvorsen



Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day
Time
Entry
Cost
Chips

Winners

Tuesday
9/16/20259:00 AM

13
$10

10,000

Places Chopped: No
Finish Time: 12:15 PM

7 Card Stud

1st Henry Lynch
2nd Tom Strisiak
3rd Haydee LaBreche
4th Gary Schoen
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th



Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day
Time
Entry
Cost
Chips

Winners

Tuesday
9/16/20254:00 PM

15
$20

17,000

Places Chopped: Yes - 5
Finish Time: 7:40 PM

Hold 'Em

1st Gert Maloney
2nd Larry Fetkenhauer
3rd Ken Warren
4th Tim Maloney
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th



Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day
Time
Entry
Cost
Chips

Winners

Wednesday
9/17/20259:00 AM

15
$10

17,000

Places Chopped: No
Finish Time: 11:50 AM

Hold 'Em

1st Michael Masell
2nd Wayne Erdsall
3rd Loren Zink
4th Unreadable - no CAM #
5th Bob Husk
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th



Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day
Time
Entry
Cost
Chips

Winners

Thursday
9/18/20254:00 PM

32
$10

17,000

Places Chopped: Yes - 8
Finish Time: 7:40 PM

Hold 'Em

1st Gene Bianchi
2nd Kurt Lauffer
3rd Bob Keim
4th Marcia Hogland
5th Ken aren
6th Haydee LeBeche
7th Gert Maloney
8th John Luher
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th



Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day
Time
Entry
Cost
Chips

Winners

Friday
9/19/20254:30 PM

10
$20

20,000

Places Chopped: No
Finish Time: 7:25 PM

Omaha

1st Vic Avery
2nd Bob Keim
3rd Gene Bianch
4th Lenny Fink
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th


